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MOTUL I > b=

Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 1

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:30

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

15.09.2012 13:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(446) Davy Pootjes
1 13:53:48.330 2:35.466 1:19.574 1:15.892
2 13:56:17.430 2:29.100 1:15.179 1:13.921
3 13:58:46.302 2:28.872 1:14.990 1:13.882
4 14:01:14.552 2:28.250 1:14.477 1:13.773
5 14:04:28.925 3:14.373 1:32.055 1:42.318
6 14:06:55.930 2:27.005 1:13.427 1:13.578
7 14:09:46.781 2:50.851 1:21.487 1:29.364
8 14:12:13.220 2:26.439 1:13.572 1:12.867
(125) Marjus Harlacher
1 13:54:03.638 2:42.726 1:23.273 1:19.453
2 13:56:39.999 2:36.361 1:20.698 1:15.663
3 13:59:12.062 2:32.063 1:16.844 1:15.219
4 14:01:51.412 2:39.350 1:21.684 1:17.666
5 14:05:05.103 3:13.691 1:18.819 1:54.872
6 14:07:49.744 2:44.641 1:20.214 1:24.427
7 14:10:20.333 2:30.589 1:16.572 1:14.017
8 14:13:12.976 2:52.643 1:22.652 1:29.991
(97) Joey Rock
1 13:55:37.201 3:35.794 1:21.156 2:14.638
2 13:58:10.293 2:33.092 1:17.023 1:16.069
3 14:00:44.007 2:33.714 1:17.458 1:16.256
4 14:04:22.566 3:38.559 1:25.344 2:13.215
5 14:06:53.913 2:31.347 1:15.890 1:15.457
6 14:09:24.677 2:30.764 1:16.215 1:14.549
7 14:12:24.585 2:59.908 1:28.645 1:31.263
(88) Tilo Wittlerbaumer
1 13:55:02.185 2:55.551 1:29.834 1:25.717
2 13:57:35.088 2:32.903 1:17.501 1:15.402
3 14:00:51.019 3:15.931 1:25.630 1:50.301
4 14:03:22.509 2:31.490 1:17.172 1:14.318
5 14:05:53.874 2:31.365 1:16.552 1:14.813
6 14:08:44.225 2:50.351 1:22.255 1:28.096
7 14:11:15.318 2:31.093 1:15.995 1:15.098
(299) Szymon Staszkiewicz
1 13:53:56.489 2:41.113 1:22.622 1:18.491
2 13:56:32.995 2:36.506 1:19.664 1:16.842
3 13:59:33.480 3:00.485 1:19.752 1:40.733
4 14:02:04.746 2:31.266 1:16.384 1:14.882
5 14:04:38.155 2:33.409 1:17.157 1:16.252
6 14:09:48.431 5:10.276 1:31.663 3:38.613
7 14:12:19.733 2:31.302 1:16.790 1:14.512
(8) Elias Stapel
1 13:54:10.764 2:46.071 1:22.426 1:23.645
2 13:56:42.120 2:31.356 1:15.890 1:15.466
3 13:59:26.413 2:44.293 1:24.521 1:19.772
4 14:02:12.390 2:45.977 1:16.836 1:29.141
5 14:06:29.229 4:16.839 1:29.486 2:47.353
6 14:09:13.418 2:44.189 1:20.877 1:23.312
7 14:12:10.403 2:56.985 1:21.858 1:35.127
(114) Jeremy Sydow
1 13:53:54.436 2:43.080 1:22.741 1:20.339
2 13:56:31.305 2:36.869 1:19.434 1:17.435
3 13:59:22.369 2:51.064 1:25.461 1:25.603
4 14:01:58.266 2:35.897 1:18.883 1:17.014
5 14:04:33.764 2:35.498 1:18.319 1:17.179
6 14:08:13.940 3:40.176 1:23.803 2:16.373
7 14:10:47.464 2:33.524 1:16.868 1:16.656

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(191) Lukas Prammer
1 13:55:03.613 2:58.606 1:29.020 1:29.586
2 13:57:38.659 2:35.046 1:18.125 1:16.921
3 14:00:57.628 3:18.969 1:23.416 1:55.553
4 14:03:46.816 2:49.188 1:18.610 1:30.578
5 14:06:20.899 2:34.083 1:17.476 1:16.607
6 14:10:12.665 3:51.766 1:35.102 2:16.664
7 14:13:08.339 2:55.674 1:26.856 1:28.818
(397) Stefan Badstuber
1 13:54:20.255 2:44.742 1:24.428 1:20.314
2 13:58:05.525 3:45.270 1:21.020 2:24.250
3 14:00:39.784 2:34.259 1:17.500 1:16.759
(227) Vincent Gallwitz
1 13:53:45.380 2:36.524 1:20.001 1:16.523
2 13:56:19.978 2:34.598 1:17.696 1:16.902
3 14:00:34.402 4:14.424 1:24.001 2:50.423
4 14:03:21.613 2:47.211 1:24.636 1:22.575
5 14:06:00.560 2:38.947 1:20.965 1:17.982
6 14:08:35.337 2:34.777 1:17.958 1:16.819
7 14:13:04.501 4:29.164 1:21.090 3:08.074
(17) Nico Milller
1 13:54:13.276 2:46.407 1:24.339 1:22.068
2 13:56:51.402 2:38.126 1:20.460 1:17.666
3 13:59:26.929 2:35.527 1:18.772 1:16.755
4 14:02:01.676 2:34.747 1:18.867 1:15.880
5 14:07:00.197 4:58.521 1:26.688 3:31.833
6 14:09:35.064 2:34.867 1:18.584 1:16.283
7 14:12:34.689 2:59.625 1:30.242 1:29.383
(476) Hannes Wegner
1 13:55:06.157 2:57.519 1:31.478 1:26.041
2 13:57:44.150 2:37.993 1:20.206 1:17.787
3 14:00:52.386 3:08.236 1:19.975 1:48.261
4 14:03:28.592 2:36.206 1:18.858 1:17.348
5 14:06:39.840 3:11.248 1:29.140 1:42.108
6 14:09:16.317 2:36.477 1:18.600 1:17.877
7 14:12:27.446 3:11.129 1:34.153 1:36.976
(305) Oliver Kaas
1 13:53:56.151 2:43.786 1:23.644 1:20.142
2 13:56:32.362 2:36.211 1:18.346 1:17.865
3 13:59:09.405 2:37.043 1:19.282 1:17.761
4 14:03:57.319 4:47.914 1:36.138 3:11.776
5 14:09:08.442 5:11.123 1:19.131 3:51.992
6 14:11:44.780 2:36.338 1:18.443 1:17.895
(391) Sandro Lorsbach
1 13:54:19.872 2:49.723 1:28.733 1:20.990
2 13:56:58.176 2:38.304 1:20.760 1:17.544
3 14:00:02.231 3:04.055 1:36.644 1:27.411
4 14:02:41.423 2:39.192 1:20.605 1:18.587
5 14:05:52.908 3:11.485 1:45.731 1:25.754
6 14:08:29.834 2:36.926 1:20.191 1:16.735
7 14:11:55.399 3:25.565 1:45.034 1:40.531
(96) Tobias Ebster
1 13:54:29.726 2:52.501 1:26.524 1:25.977
2 13:57:08.961 2:39.235 1:22.261 1:16.974
3 13:59:50.533 2:41.572 1:22.296 1:19.276
4 14:03:22.170 3:31.637 1:32.658 1:58.979
5 14:06:01.581 2:39.411 1:21.105 1:18.306
6 14:08:38.745 2:37.164 1:20.212 1:16.952
7 14:11:16.642 2:37.897 1:20.338 1:17.559
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Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
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Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:30
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(28) Dorian-Gabor Schirocki
1 13:54:40.885 2:55.021 1:32.057 1:22.964
2 13:57:21.247 2:40.362 1:21.809 1:18.553
3 14:00:03.060 2:41.813 1:22.783 1:19.030
4 14:02:52.155 2:49.095 1:26.175 1:22.920
5 14:05:31.332 2:39.177 1:21.107 1:18.070
6 14:08:37.527 3:06.195 1:36.923 1:29.272
7 14:11:15.048 2:37.521 1:19.607 1:17.914
(44) Robert Krisztian Tompa
1 13:54:17.198 2:45.461 1:26.098 1:19.363
2 13:56:56.611 2:39.413 1:21.268 1:18.145
3 13:59:36.435 2:39.824 1:21.389 1:18.435
4 14:02:14.131 2:37.696 1:19.865 1:17.831
5 14:04:52.768 2:38.637 1:20.440 1:18.197
6 14:07:34.523 2:41.755 1:21.874 1:19.881
7 14:10:35.889 3:01.366 1:23.681 1:37.685
(103) Luca Pepe Menger
1 13:53:58.248 2:41.124 1:22.716 1:18.408
2 13:56:36.285 2:38.037 1:20.578 1:17.459
3 13:59:14.210 2:37.925 1:20.248 1:17.677
4 14:01:52.102 2:37.892 1:20.725 1:17.167
5 14:04:30.833 2:38.731 1:20.429 1:18.302
6 14:07:22.740 2:51.907 1:20.479 1:31.428
7 14:10:03.025 2:40.285 1:21.318 1:18.967
8 14:12:43.751 2:40.726 1:21.206 1:19.520
(333) Nico Stepan
1 13:54:21.417 2:48.979 1:27.057 1:21.922
2 13:57:01.597 2:40.180 1:22.422 1:17.758
3 14:00:53.159 3:51.562 1:22.718 2:28.844
4 14:03:32.182 2:39.023 1:22.026 1:16.997
5 14:06:10.177 2:37.995 1:21.044 1:16.951
6 14:08:53.494 2:43.317 1:24.364 1:18.953
7 14:12:16.591 3:23.097 1:20.699 2:02.398
(76) Mark Scheu
1 13:54:14.042 2:43.391 1:24.585 1:18.806
2 13:56:54.248 2:40.206 1:21.141 1:19.065
3 13:59:50.862 2:56.614 1:21.916 1:34.698
4 14:02:29.754 2:38.892 1:20.617 1:18.275
5 14:05:10.754 2:41.000 1:21.677 1:19.323
6 14:07:50.702 2:39.948 1:21.113 1:18.835
7 14:10:28.962 2:38.260 1:20.258 1:18.002
8 14:13:09.581 2:40.619 1:20.986 1:19.633
(55) Nico Seiler
1 13:54:49.357 3:06.414 1:29.150 1:37.264
2 13:57:31.797 2:42.440 1:23.268 1:19.172
3 14:00:18.812 2:47.015 1:23.303 1:23.712
4 14:02:59.165 2:40.353 1:21.871 1:18.482
5 14:05:40.164 2:40.999 1:22.476 1:18.523
6 14:08:18.623 2:38.459 1:20.244 1:18.215
7 14:10:57.854 2:39.231 1:20.259 1:18.972
(216) Colin Mengis
1 13:54:15.789 2:46.344 1:26.544 1:19.800
2 13:56:55.065 2:39.276 1:21.277 1:17.999
3 13:59:45.003 2:49.938 1:22.051 1:27.887
4 14:02:25.069 2:40.066 1:22.306 1:17.760
5 14:05:48.919 3:23.850 1:24.885 1:58.965
6 14:08:27.685 2:38.766 1:21.574 1:17.192
7 14:11:23.107 2:55.422 1:28.142 1:27.280

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(91) Paul Haberland
1 13:54:12.322 2:48.361 1:26.815 1:21.546
2 13:56:53.856 2:41.534 1:21.271 1:20.263
3 14:00:44.480 3:50.624 1:21.725 2:28.899
4 14:03:26.880 2:42.400 1:22.597 1:19.803
5 14:06:07.250 2:40.370 1:20.405 1:19.965
6 14:08:58.805 2:51.555 1:28.507 1:23.048
7 14:11:39.807 2:41.002 1:21.484 1:19.518
(26) Kerim Ozgir
1 13:54:35.358 2:58.557 1:30.144 1:28.413
2 13:57:15.858 2:40.500 1:21.371 1:19.129
3 13:59:57.787 2:41.929 1:22.685 1:19.244
4 14:03:01.674 3:03.887 1:33.694 1:30.193
5 14:05:42.341 2:40.667 1:22.942 1:17.725
6 14:08:23.405 2:41.064 1:21.819 1:19.245
7 14:11:35.225 3:11.820 1:38.972 1:32.848
(445) Timo Hermanutz
1 13:54:26.250 3:04.126 1:41.493 1:22.633
2 13:57:07.945 2:41.695 1:22.284 1:19.411
3 14:00:40.839 3:32.894 1:36.288 1:56.606
4 14:03:35.270 2:54.431 1:27.287 1:27.144
5 14:07:30.680 3:55.410 1:27.603 2:27.807
6 14:10:15.514 2:44.834 1:26.181 1:18.653
7 14:13:09.103 2:53.589 1:34.123 1:19.466
(177) Tobias Steiner
1 13:54:43.533 2:54.988 1:31.813 1:23.175
2 13:57:29.433 2:45.900 1:25.141 1:20.759
3 14:00:12.375 2:42.942 1:22.481 1:20.461
4 14:02:54.498 2:42.123 1:22.857 1:19.266
5 14:06:43.990 3:49.492 1:29.441 2:20.051
(9) Benedikt Godtner
1 13:54:54.856 3:02.177 1:29.683 1:32.494
2 13:57:40.654 2:45.798 1:24.505 1:21.293
3 14:00:32.073 2:51.419 1:28.003 1:23.416
4 14:03:25.647 2:53.574 1:28.516 1:25.058
5 14:06:09.171 2:43.524 1:23.863 1:19.661
6 14:09:53.798 3:44.627 1:33.193 2:11.434
7 14:12:36.796 2:42.998 1:23.888 1:19.110
(116) Matthias Weschenbach
1 13:54:41.909 2:58.175 1:31.976 1:26.199
2 13:57:25.492 2:43.583 1:23.131 1:20.452
3 14:00:27.432 3:01.940 1:37.285 1:24.655
4 14:03:31.611 3:04.179 1:25.624 1:38.555
5 14:06:16.532 2:44.921 1:24.138 1:20.783
6 14:09:15.153 2:58.621 1:30.158 1:28.463
7 14:12:00.886 2:45.733 1:24.050 1:21.683
(157) Eric Schwella
1 13:55:07.337 2:57.243 1:31.387 1:25.856
2 13:57:52.598 2:45.261 1:24.146 1:21.115
3 14:00:36.618 2:44.020 1:23.439 1:20.581
4 14:07:13.615 6:36.997 2:44.511 3:52.486
5 14:09:57.583 2:43.968 1:23.983 1:19.985
6 14:12:41.456 2:43.873 1:23.328 1:20.545
(128) Jonas Turk
1 13:54:42.919 2:57.055 1:31.142 1:25.913
2 13:57:29.003 2:46.084 1:25.307 1:20.777
3 14:00:26.581 2:57.578 1:25.229 1:32.349
4 14:03:16.042 2:49.461 1:25.936 1:23.525
5 14:06:04.248 2:48.206 1:25.640 1:22.566
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Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 1

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:30

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
15.09.2012 13:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 14:08:52.992 2:48.744 1:25.081 1:23.663
7 14:11:37.673 2:44.681 1:23.798 1:20.883
(33) Robin Lang
1 13:55:18.214 3:33.050 1:39.302 1:53.748
2 13:58:09.459 2:51.245 1:27.298 1:23.947
3 14:00:59.356 2:49.897 1:27.304 1:22.593
4 14:03:48.603 2:49.247 1:26.048 1:23.199
5 14:07:16.527 3:27.924 1:30.604 1:57.320
6 14:10:07.537 2:51.010 1:25.883 1:25.127
7 14:12:55.942 2:48.405 1:26.816 1:21.589
(503) Nils Haase
1 13:55:12.083 3:24.497 1:37.462 1:47.035
2 13:58:00.925 2:48.842 1:26.294 1:22.548
3 14:01:08.081 3:07.156 1:35.940 1:31.216
4 14:03:59.214 2:51.133 1:27.676 1:23.457
5 14:08:03.320 4:04.106 2:06.012 1:58.094
6 14:10:53.816 2:50.496 1:27.789 1:22.707
(268) Louis Hahn
1 13:54:44.925 3:05.914 1:35.437 1:30.477
2 13:57:39.050 2:54.125 1:30.220 1:23.905
3 14:00:31.490 2:52.440 1:29.071 1:23.369
4 14:04:38.201 4:06.711 1:32.717 2:33.994
5 14:07:41.162 3:02.961 1:31.762 1:31.199
6 14:10:31.616 2:50.454 1:27.283 1:23.171
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